Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée

Hall d'entrée
Salon

Salle a manger
Cuisine

Wc 1

ler étage

Hall de nuit
Chambre

Salle de douche
Wc 2

2éme étage

Grenier

Escalier
Sous-sol

Cave

Longueur

1.60 m
3.38m
2.56 m
1.85m
0.61m

Longueur

1.65m
344 m
261m
0.65m

Longueur

5.24 m
0.83m

Longueur

2.96 m

Largeur

4.47 m
4.46m
430 m
442 m
1.14m

Largeur

4.50m
4.47m
4.37m
1.09m

Largeur

6.63 m
2.00m

Largeur

3.68 m

Superficie

6.22 m2
13.75 m?
9.24 m2
8.21 m?
0.70 m2

Superficie

7.45 m2
14.35 m?
9.48 m?
0.71 m2

Superficie

30.89 m?2
1.66 m?

Superficie

6.77 m2


http://www.tcpdf.org

