

Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Hall d'entrée	1.60 m	4.47 m	6.22 m ²
Salon	3.38 m	4.46 m	13.75 m ²
Salle à manger	2.56 m	4.30 m	9.24 m ²
Cuisine	1.85 m	4.42 m	8.21 m ²
Wc 1	0.61 m	1.14 m	0.70 m ²
1er étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Hall de nuit	1.65 m	4.50 m	7.45 m ²
Chambre	3.44 m	4.47 m	14.35 m ²
Salle de douche	2.61 m	4.37 m	9.48 m ²
Wc 2	0.65 m	1.09 m	0.71 m ²
2ème étage	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Grenier	5.24 m	6.63 m	30.89 m ²
Escalier	0.83 m	2.00 m	1.66 m ²
Sous-sol	Longueur	Largeur	Superficie
Cave	2.96 m	3.68 m	6.77 m ²